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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1

Annika Huber
Joelle Berge
Viktoria Schultz

uf 2

Inga Briiggenhorst
Neele Knoke

Anna Weingartner
Leonie Mathe
Desiree Wever
Marina Koop

Nele Scherer
Maike Jung

uf 3

Judith Hermeler
Laura Popp
Nina Berkenberg
Celina Schmidt
Anna Fehlinger
Alina Hennl
Sarah Hahnel
Laura Hahn
Lilly Hartmann
Paulina Boger
uf 4

Helena Zink
Margarethe Hummel
Delaine Goll
Michelle Pschuk
Annalena Felker
Marlene Hither
Bente Fischer
Samira-Svea Erhart
Sharon Dohms
Jacqueline Daszkiewicz
uf 5

Anastasia Ismyrli
Anna Kroniger

Phillis Michelle Range
Marie Pietruschka
Alice Ruhnau

Malin Grosse

Louise Fuierer

Anna Elendt

Maria Brunlehner
Malaika Schneider

01:02,36 Ruta Meilutyte LTU
01:02,36 Alia Atkinson JAM
01:02,36 Ruta Meilutyte LTU
01:04,78 Caroline Ruhnau SG Essen

2003 VfL Sindelfingen

2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

2002 TPSK 1925

1996 SG Schwimmen Miinster

1998 SG Béhmetal

2000 SSV Ulm 1846

1996 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911

1994 SG Schwimmen Miinster

2000 VFL Gladbeck 1921

2000 SGR Karlsruhe

2002 Swimteam HedDos

1991 SG Gelsenkirchen

1997 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911

1997 SG Bayer

2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

2001 SG Frankfurt

1996 SV Wirzburg 05

1999 SG Bergisch Land

1999 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

2000 Hammer SportClub 2008

1998 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

1999 SG Gotha-Arnstadt

1997 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

1999 SG Essen

2000 SG Ruhr

1998 SG Essen

1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter

1997 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union

1999 Erster Offenbacher SC

1996 SG Dortmund

1997 SG Dortmund

1999 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

2000 SV Blau-Wei3 Bochum

1999 TWG 1861 Gottingen

1995 SSG Leipzig

1995 SG Essen

2002 SGS Hannover

2000 SSG Leipzig

2001 DSW 1912 Darmstadt

2000 Potsdamer SV

2003 Hamburger SC

12.10.2013 Moscow
06.12.2014 Doha
12.10.2013 Moscow
27.11.2009 Essen
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13,30

13,21
13,11
12,97
12,94
12,95
12,98
13,19
13,24

12,88
12,83
12,61

112,50
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11,07
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12,00
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10,82
10,45
07,59
08,75
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10,95
11,44
11,88
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 01:02,36 Ruta Meilutyte LTU 12.10.2013 Moscow
Weltrekord 01:02,36 Alia Atkinson JAM 06.12.2014 Doha
Europarekord 01:02,36 Ruta Meilutyte LTU 12.10.2013 Moscow
Deutscher Rekord 01:04,78 Caroline Ruhnau SG Essen 27.11.2009 Essen
Lauf 6

0  Julia Titze 2001 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 01:11,58

1  Isabell Ramolla 2001 SSG Leipzig 01:11,19

2 Lara Pillokat 1999 SG Dortmund 01:10,82

3 Victoria Suchantke 2000 W98 Hannover 01:10,26

4  Jessica Steiger 1992 VFL Gladbeck 1921 01:07,18

5 Michelle Lambert 1994 SG Essen 01:08,74

6  Julia Dammann 1991 SV Wiirzburg 05 01:10,79

7  Selina Miiller 1998 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:10,93

8  Francesca Neubauer 1999 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:11,35

9  Bettina Fuhr 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:11,80
http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin erstellt 15.11.2016 15:35 Uhr
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